






Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club 
30 June 2014 

Name IDPA # 
Final 
Time RANK 

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down) 

PD NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Back Up Gun - Unclassified 

Seth Dotey BLANK 26.63 1 7 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 6.00(3) 4.95(2) 2.20(0) 3.75(1) 3.07(0) 4.14(1) 

Sal j Pinzone BLANK 27.19 2 2 0 0 0 0 3.05(0) 6.29(1) 4.54(0) 2.23(0) 2.88(0) 4.13(1) 4.07(0) 

John Blauvelt BLANK 28.37 3 3 0 0 0 0 3.57(0) 5.43(1) 4.70(0) 2.24(0) 2.88(0) 5.05(1) 4.50(1) 

Sal b Pinzone BLANK 31.40 4 13 0 0 0 0 3.45(0) 7.27(5) 7.62(6) 2.89(0) 2.90(1) 4.19(1) 3.08(0) 

Frank Manhart BLANK 40.52 5 14 0 0 0 0 3.68(0) 9.02(6) 10.40(6) 3.71(2) 4.04(0) 4.69(0) 4.98(0) 

Dan London BLANK 41.63 6 8 0 1 0 0 3.74(0) 8.81(0) 10.32(5) 5.30(0) 3.37(0) 4.40(1) 5.69(2) 

Ken Rosanelli BLANK 41.64 7 17 0 0 0 0 3.63(0) 12.62(11) 9.04(2) 2.95(0) 3.71(1) 5.31(3) 4.38(0) 

Duane Miller BLANK 43.05 8 18 0 0 0 0 5.55(3) 7.94(5) 6.70(3) 3.00(1) 5.65(1) 5.75(0) 8.46(5) 

George Vanhhy BLANK 43.12 9 17 0 0 0 0 4.82(0) 11.35(9) 6.04(0) 3.23(0) 4.85(0) 4.49(0) 8.34(8) 

Don Miller BLANK 43.63 10 4 0 0 0 0 4.58(0) 8.23(0) 11.31(3) 4.04(0) 3.92(0) 5.80(1) 5.75(0) 

Scott Manhart BLANK 44.07 11 20 0 0 0 0 4.33(1) 11.16(11) 8.96(7) 2.75(0) 4.70(0) 5.43(0) 6.74(1) 

Jim Rochford BLANK 44.31 12 15 0 0 0 0 4.76(1) 8.65(0) 10.91(11) 3.62(2) 4.10(0) 6.37(1) 5.90(0) 

Tim Benson BLANK 47.97 13 27 0 0 0 0 4.11(0) 9.92(8) 15.50(17) 2.91(0) 4.26(1) 5.41(1) 5.86(0) 

Garrett Manhart BLANK 57.06 14 23 0 0 0 0 7.75(6) 12.01(6) 8.52(1) 2.83(0) 5.89(1) 9.17(2) 10.89(7) 

Matthew Pascual BLANK 57.34 15 16 0 0 0 0 5.67(2) 18.00(10) 13.95(4) 4.25(0) 4.26(0) 5.24(0) 5.97(0) 

Brent Dotey BLANK 57.95 16 37 0 0 0 0 3.79(0) 14.34(11) 15.61(12) 3.56(1) 4.94(2) 8.48(7) 7.23(4) 

Bill Francher BLANK 61.28 17 21 0 0 0 0 5.78(0) 13.12(11) 11.03(1) 3.79(0) 9.44(6) 9.52(2) 8.60(1) 

Frank Pascual BLANK 61.69 18 26 0 0 0 0 5.78(1) 14.38(9) 15.20(8) 3.65(0) 4.43(0) 10.72(5) 7.53(3) 

Most Accurate 

* red indicates that shooter hit a non threat and should NOT be considered accurate! 

Sal j Pinzone BLANK 27.19 1 2 0 0 0 0 3.05(0) 6.29(1) 4.54(0) 2.23(0) 2.88(0) 4.13(1) 4.07(0) 

John Blauvelt BLANK 28.37 2 3 0 0 0 0 3.57(0) 5.43(1) 4.70(0) 2.24(0) 2.88(0) 5.05(1) 4.50(1) 

Don Miller BLANK 43.63 3 4 0 0 0 0 4.58(0) 8.23(0) 11.31(3) 4.04(0) 3.92(0) 5.80(1) 5.75(0) 

Seth Dotey BLANK 26.63 4 7 0 0 0 0 2.52(0) 6.00(3) 4.95(2) 2.20(0) 3.75(1) 3.07(0) 4.14(1) 

Dan London BLANK 41.63 5 8 0 1 0 0 3.74(0) 8.81(0) 10.32(5) 5.30(0) 3.37(0) 4.40(1) 5.69(2) 

Sal b Pinzone BLANK 31.40 6 13 0 0 0 0 3.45(0) 7.27(5) 7.62(6) 2.89(0) 2.90(1) 4.19(1) 3.08(0) 

Frank Manhart BLANK 40.52 7 14 0 0 0 0 3.68(0) 9.02(6) 10.40(6) 3.71(2) 4.04(0) 4.69(0) 4.98(0) 

Jim Rochford BLANK 44.31 8 15 0 0 0 0 4.76(1) 8.65(0) 10.91(11) 3.62(2) 4.10(0) 6.37(1) 5.90(0) 

Matthew Pascual BLANK 57.34 9 16 0 0 0 0 5.67(2) 18.00(10) 13.95(4) 4.25(0) 4.26(0) 5.24(0) 5.97(0) 

Ken Rosanelli BLANK 41.64 10 17 0 0 0 0 3.63(0) 12.62(11) 9.04(2) 2.95(0) 3.71(1) 5.31(3) 4.38(0) 

George Vanhhy BLANK 43.12 11 17 0 0 0 0 4.82(0) 11.35(9) 6.04(0) 3.23(0) 4.85(0) 4.49(0) 8.34(8) 

Duane Miller BLANK 43.05 12 18 0 0 0 0 5.55(3) 7.94(5) 6.70(3) 3.00(1) 5.65(1) 5.75(0) 8.46(5) 

Scott Manhart BLANK 44.07 13 20 0 0 0 0 4.33(1) 11.16(11) 8.96(7) 2.75(0) 4.70(0) 5.43(0) 6.74(1) 

Bill Francher BLANK 61.28 14 21 0 0 0 0 5.78(0) 13.12(11) 11.03(1) 3.79(0) 9.44(6) 9.52(2) 8.60(1) 

Garrett Manhart BLANK 57.06 15 23 0 0 0 0 7.75(6) 12.01(6) 8.52(1) 2.83(0) 5.89(1) 9.17(2) 10.89(7) 

Frank Pascual BLANK 61.69 16 26 0 0 0 0 5.78(1) 14.38(9) 15.20(8) 3.65(0) 4.43(0) 10.72(5) 7.53(3) 

Tim Benson BLANK 47.97 17 27 0 0 0 0 4.11(0) 9.92(8) 15.50(17) 2.91(0) 4.26(1) 5.41(1) 5.86(0) 

Brent Dotey BLANK 57.95 18 37 0 0 0 0 3.79(0) 14.34(11) 15.61(12) 3.56(1) 4.94(2) 8.48(7) 7.23(4) 
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